

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5263/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in CMWP No. 44332/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ARUNESH KUMAR MANI TRIPATHI AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dated 30.10.2007)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the office report has been
complied with. Office to verify and proceed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER